
 9590 W. Sahara Ave.  
Las Vegas, NV 89117  

(702) 360-8909 |  www.yiaish.com

Day/Date Candles/Services Time
Friday, January 31          Candle Lighting / Mincha 4:49 PM / 4:50 PM
Shabbat, February 1    Mincha / Maariv & Shabbat End 4:40 PM / 5:49 PM

Sunday - Thurs, Feb 2 - 6 Mincha/Maariv 4:55 PM
Friday, February 7 Candle Lighting / Mincha 4:56 PM / 5:00 PM
Shabbat, February 8 Mincha / Maariv & Shabbat End 4:45 PM / 5:55 PM

Sunday - Thurs, Feb 9 - 13 Mincha/Maariv 5:05 PM
Friday, February 14 Candle Lighting / Mincha 5:03 PM / 5:05 PM
Shabbat, February 15 Mincha / Maariv & Shabbat End 4:50 PM / 6:02 PM

Sun - Thurs, Feb 16 - 20 Mincha/Maariv 5:10 PM
Friday, February 21 Candle Lighting / Mincha 5:10 PM / 5:10 PM
Shabbat, February 22 Mincha / Maariv & Shabbat End 5:00 PM / 6:09 PM 

Sun - Thur, Feb 23 - Feb 27 Mincha/Maariv 5:20 PM
Friday, February 28 Candle Lighting / Mincha 5:17 PM / 5:20 PM

Young Israel Aish Las Vegas   Davening Times for February 2025                                                          
SHACHARIT: Weekdays 6:30 AM ~ Shabbat 8:50 AM,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Sundays & Federal Holidays ~ 8:00 AM - (Presidents Day, Monday, February 17)


